Appendix B
JAM Fleet

Boat Name
Crackerjack
Magic
Mrs Ed

PHRF Fleet

Boat Name
OnePass
StarTen
Manitou Express
Windlassie
Overkill
Fever
Warrior
Viva La Vida
Varda

Course: 31.20 NM

Rating START TIME

200
111
99

6:00:00 PM
6:46:17 PM
6:52:32 PM

Course: 57.27 NM

Rating START TIME

126
126
96
84
75
72
72
48
42

7:00:00 PM
7:00:00 PM
7:28:39 PM
7:40:06 PM
7:48:41 PM
7:51:33 PM
7:51:33 PM
8:14:28 PM
8:20:11 PM

TIME AFTER PREVIOUS START
0 min 0 sec
46 min 17 sec
6 min 15 sec

TIME AFTER PREVIOUS START

0 min 0 sec

0 min 0 sec

28 min 39 sec

11 min 27 sec

8 min 35 sec

2 min 52 sec

2 min 52 sec

22 min 55 sec

5 min 43 sec
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CUMULATIVE TIME AFTER FIRST START
0 min 0 sec
46 min 17 sec
52 min 32 sec

CUMULATIVE TIME AFTER FIRST START

0 min 0 sec

0 min 0 sec

28 min 39 sec

40 min 06 sec

48 min 41 sec

51 min 33 sec

51 min 33 sec

1 hr 14 min 28 sec

1 hr 20 min 11 sec



